• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
REV 04
GUARDIANS
The GUARDIANS series is the 4 , 5 and 6-inch commercial downlight

measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 10
EXAMPLE: AE-DL-GR-4-UV-20W-WH-XP2724BKORDERING GUIDE
GUARDIANS
LED ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
FIXTURE FAMILY SIZE INPUT VOLTAGE POWER
REFLECTOR
FINISH
CONTROLS CRI &CCT BEAM ANGLE
FLANGE
FINISH
AE-DL-GR - - UV - -X
AE-DL-GR
ERALUX
Guardians
Series  Led
commercial
downlight.
-4
4 inches
-UV
120-277V
-20W
Power:
20W
Lumens:
 1694 lms
-WH
WHITE
-X
Dual
dimming
P27
2700k CCT
At 90 CRI
24
24˚ Beam
angle
BK
Black
finish
-BK
BLACK
P30
3000k CCT
At 90 CRI
38
38˚ Beam
angle
WH
White
finish
-25W
Power:
25W
Lumens:
2190 lms
-GD
GOLD
P35
3500k CCT
At 90 CRI
-DF
DIFFUSED
MATT SILVER P40
4000k CCT
At 90 CRI

measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 10
EXAMPLE: AE-DL-GR-6-UV-20W-WH-XP2724BKORDERING GUIDE
GUARDIANS
LED ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
FIXTURE FAMILY SIZE INPUT VOLTAGE POWER
REFLECTOR
FINISH
CONTROLS CRI &CCT BEAM ANGLE
FLANGE
FINISH
AE-DL-GR - - UV - - -X
AE-DL-GR
ERALUX
Guardians
Series  Led
commercial
downlight.
-6
6 inches
-UV
120-277 V
-20W
Power:
20W
Lumens:
 1694 lms
-WH
WHITE
-X
Dual
dimming
P27
2700k CCT
At 90 CRI
24
24˚ Beam
angle
BK
Black
finish
P30
3000k CCT
At 90 CRI
38
38˚ Beam
angle
WH
White
finish
-25W
Power:
25W
Lumens:
2190 lms
-BK
BLACK
P35
3500k CCT
At 90 CRI
-30W
Power:
30W
Lumens:
2441 lms
-GD
GOLD P40
4000k CCT
At 90 CRI